Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 3
Cisco Video Surveillance Convergence Chassis
Cisco Systems® offers network-centric video surveillance software and hardware that
supports video transmission, monitoring, recording, and management. These products
protect customers' existing investments in analog equipment, while enabling these
devices to operate as part of an IP-based network-centric deployment. Cisco® video
surveillance products enable any-to-any multivendor device interoperability, allowing

● Certifications and compliance ◦ UL UL60950-1 ◦ CSA C22.2 60950-1-03 ◦ CE Mark (LVD)
Table 2 lists ordering information for Cisco Video Surveillance Convergence Chassis.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Video Surveillance Convergence Chassis; 16-Slot, Fast Ethernet, no Power CIVS-CVG16-FE-0
Cisco VS FE Chassis 3RU, 16 Slots, Internal Dual Voltage Power CIVS-CVG16-FE-WLD
Cisco Video Surveillance Convergence Chassis; 16-Slot, USB, no Power CIVS-CVG16-USB-0
Cisco VS 350W Power Supply for EXTPWR-CHS CIVS-EXTPS-350=
Cisco VS External Power Supply Chassis CIVS-EXTPWR-CHS
19-in. 1-RU Rack Spacer for Cisco Video Surveillance Convergence Chassis CIVS-1RU-SPACER
1-Slot Blank Panel for Cisco Video Surveillance Convergence Chassis; Spare CIVS-CVG16-1BLANK=
2-Slot Blank Panel for Cisco Video Surveillance Convergence Chassis; Spare CIVS-CVG16-2BLANK=
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative
services programs are delivered through a unique combination of people, processes, tools, and